iPad
®
 Cart
iPad Charge & Sync Cart
Model MCC2
430-MCC2-User Manual-00iPad® Is a Registered Trademark of Apple Inc.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Slot-in Sliding Door
for security and space saving
Laser Numbered Slots
Numbering System helps you keep
iPad organized.
Extra outlet
3 outlet for convenience. Power all
your peripheries from one standard
wall outlet.
Handle
easy manoeuvring.
LED lights
on the top of the cart indicate
the charging status for each iPad.
Fan (Option)
air circulation.
1. iPad Cart Specifications
MCC2 Mobile Charge & Sync Cart Cabinet for Charge & Sync (Future)
Product SPEC
Model Name
Capacity
Max. tablet size
Dim. with Packing
N.W. / G.W.
UL Listed
LED indicator - Dual color
External Power outlet AC 100~120V, 50/60Hz 8A
32
Filed with UL
166 lbs. / 189 lbs.
835 x 575 x 1075 mm
285 x 255 x 15 mm
Up to 32 bay
MCC2
Power Rating
Input：AC 100~120V, 50/60Hz
Output：USB 1 port DC 5V, 2.1A
1. FAN (DC 12V/0.6A)
2. Combination padlock
Option Item
Product SPEC
Model Name
Capacity
Max. tablet size
Dim. with Packing
N.W. / G.W.
LED indicator - Dual color
External Power outlet AC 100~120V, 50/60Hz 8A
16
51kgs / 60kgs
835 x 575 x 603mm
285 x 255 x 15 mm
Up to 16 bay
TBD
Power Rating
Input：AC 100~120V, 50/60Hz
Output：USB 1 port DC 5V, 2.1A
1. FAN (DC 12V/0.6A)
2. Combination padlock
Option Item
2 3
LED lights
on the top of the cart indicate
the charging status for each iPad.